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Backgammon FPP-Tournament™  

Registration          – 1000 € 

Amount of starting set of chips           – 1000 

Quantity of games in one round     - 8 

Time for one round        - 45 Minutes 

Quantity of rounds in one session     - 5 

Quantity of sessions       - 5 

 

 

Players 

 I 
AGREE 

with this 

proposal 

I 
DISAGREE 

with this 

proposal  

 

Email/ 

Comments 

1 Ed O’Laughlen  Disagree It is complicating 

2 Falafel (Matvej 

Natanson) 
AGREE   

 3 Takis Chatzelis AGREE   

4 Götz Hildsberg AGREE   

5 Nodar Gagua AGREE   

6 Khvicha Kurtanidze AGREE   

7 Arut Martirosian AGREE   

8 Leonid Riskin AGREE   

9 Majken Zcheun  Disagree  

10 Nicklas   Disagree  

11 Steen Gronbech AGREE  Would be interesting to try it 

12 Carol Joy Cole  Disagree 0ot for main event 

13 Mario Sequeira AGREE   

14 Henning Frick AGREE  Henning.Frick@gmail.com 

15 Fausto Pescini AGREE   

16 Michel Serrero AGREE  Only like side event 

17 Morten Holm AGREE   

18 Masayuki Mochizuki AGREE   

19 George Miltiadov AGREE  George.miltiadov@btinternet.com 

20 Tassilo Rzymann AGREE   
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21 Patrick Didisheim AGREE  patrickdid@bluewin.ch 

22 Chris Ternel AGREE  0eeds to be try 

ct@bgshop.com 

23 Stick Rice AGREE  Raindrops-33-

17@hotmail.com 

24 Ary Nogueira AGREE  ary@brq.com 

25 Jan Kr. Royset AGREE   

26 Shahab Ghedsi AGREE   

27 Fransoise Tardieu AGREE  Only like side event 

backgammon@orange.fr 

28 Bob Koca  Disagree  

29 Jurgen Orlowski AGREE   

30 Alain Babilon  Disagree Like Money Game 

31 Ronaldo Lorenzo AGREE   

32 Michihito Kageyama  Disagree michihitok@gmail.com 

33 Sven –Olaf Noren AGREE  Sounds good 

svenolafnoren@hotmail.com 

34 Martin Birkhahn Interesting  Martin.birkhahn@gmx.de 

35 Neil Kazaross Interesting  Make it side event 

36 Christos Groutsos AGREE   

37 Ian  Ilha Macfarlane AGREE  iandaurca@gmail.com 

38 Ferat Guendogan AGREE  Ferat.guendogan@web.de 

39 Christian Plenz AGREE  Like Side event 

Christian.plenz@berlin.de 

40 Kenny Nissen AGREE  Side Event 
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41 Salamzy Najibullah AGREE  asiastuttgart@web.de 

42 Mathias Strumpf AGREE  strumpf@gmx.net 

43 Chris Yep Interesting  Make it side event 

44 Will Cockerell AGREE  willcockerell@googlemail.com 

45 Clive Kaye AGREE  clive@meribelbarometer.com 

46 Jan Jacobowitz AGREE  jan@eurotic.de 

47 John Hurst AGREE  John346@btinternet.com 

48 Sander Lilloff AGREE   
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